HOPKINS TOWNSHIP

Hopkins Township is accepting sealed bids for mowing and maintenance for our three cemeteries and Hilliards Park. Sealed bids will be accepted through Tuesday, April 2, 2024, until 3PM. Sealed bids will be opened, on Monday, April 8th at 7:30 PM. at the Hopkins Township Hall 128 S. Franklin St. Hopkins MI 49328. For bid specifications, please see our website: <u>www.hopkinstownship.org</u> or contact Hopkins Township by email at <u>supervisor@hopkinstownship.org</u>. Send bid to Hopkins Township Supervisor, "Mowing/Maintenace Bid" PO Box 217 Hopkins, MI 49328.